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AGENCY PRINCIPAL 

Doug Wright Owner Ext. 102 dwright@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

OUTSIDE SALES TEAM 

Clint Shulenbarger Sales Manager Ext. 108 cshulenbarger@jcwrightlighting.com 

Titus Mertens Outside Sales Ext. 127 tmertens@jcwrightlighting.com 

Zach Martin Distributor & Contractor Sales Ext. 126 zmartin@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

SPECIFICATION SALES 

Autumn Simmons VP of Sales Ext. 105 asimmons@jcwrightlighting.com 

Tori Beamer Specification Sales Ext. 125 tbeamer@jcwrightlighting.com 

Levi Snow Lighting Controls Spec. Coordinator Ext. 119 lsnow@jcwrightlighting.com 

Kelsey Bolster Theatrical Ext. 118 kbolster@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

QUOTATIONS 

Sara Yochum Quotations Manager Ext. 123 syochum2@jcwrightlighting.com 

Jim French Project Quotations Ext. 116 jfrench@jcwrightlighting.com 

DJ Thompson Quick Quotes - Express Desk Ext. 113 dthompson@jcwrightlighting.com  
g 

LIGHTING CONTROLS 

Janet Stolz Controls Project Manager Ext. 115 jstolz@jcwrightlighting.com 

Caleb Snow Lead Controls Applications 

Specialist 

Ext. 106 csnow@jcwrightlighting.com 

 

Harris Zhang Controls Quotations & Applications Ext. 114 hzhang@jcwrightlighting.com 

 
g 

CONTROLS TECHNICIANS 

Aaron Johnson Controls Field Technician  ajohnson@jcwrightlighting.com 

Chad Hagerty Lighting Controls Coordinator   chagerty@jcwrightlighting.com 

Matthew Kennedy Controls Field Technician  mkennedy@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

Ryleigh Brown PM & Department Supervisor Ext. 124 rbrown@jcwrightlighting.com 

Julie Koch Project Manager Ext. 117 jkoch@jcwrightlighting.com 

Natalie Day Project Manager Ext. 121 nday@jcwrightlighting.com 

Cory Foss Project Manager Ext. 109 cfoss@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

INSIDE SUPPORT 

Andi Hunt Design Applications Ext. 104 ahunt@jcwrightlighting.com 

Devin Barwinski Design Applications Ext. 110 dbarwinski@jcwrightlighting.com 

Linda Foster PM Support - Quality Control Ext. 120 lfoster@jcwrightlighting.com 

Stephany Rowton Order Entry - Inside Support Ext. 122 srowton@jcwrightlighting.com 

Lily Baxter Office Administration Ext. 101 lbaxter@jcwrightlighting.com  
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